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Only HOME rainouts will be posted on our Facebook page and mobile app.Only HOME rainouts will be posted on our Facebook page and mobile app.Only HOME rainouts will be posted on our Facebook page and mobile app.Only HOME rainouts will be posted on our Facebook page and mobile app.  Sign up for our mobile 
app and “turn on” the notifications to get cancellations pushed to your phone.   Coaches will be Coaches will be Coaches will be Coaches will be 

notified for AWAY games and will be responsible for notifying parents.notified for AWAY games and will be responsible for notifying parents.notified for AWAY games and will be responsible for notifying parents.notified for AWAY games and will be responsible for notifying parents.  Rainout games will be made 

up prior to tournament….if time allows.  

 

    

    

    

    

    

    DateDateDateDate    TimeTimeTimeTime    OpponentOpponentOpponentOpponent            LocationLocationLocationLocation    
    

    Mon. May 13 6:30 PM NPLT-Short   Camden Point 

 Wed. May 15 6:30 PM WEST-Hendrix   West Platte Field 2 

 Mon. May 20 7:30 PM LAW-Key   BTC Bank Field 

 Wed. May 22 7:30 PM LATH-Gudde   BTC Bank Field 

 Wed. May 29 6:30 PM LATH-Hatheway   Lathrop Field 2 

 Mon. June 3 6:30 PM WEST-Pospisil   Weston Field 2 

 Wed. June 5 6:30 PM FAUC-Reagan   Faucett 

 Mon. June 10 7:30 PM GOW-Sharp   BTC Bank Field 

 Wed. June 12 7:30 PM PB-House   BTC Bank Field 

 Mon. June 17 7:30 PM LAW-Warner   BTC Bank Field 

 

 

 
 

• End of season tourney is in End of season tourney is in End of season tourney is in End of season tourney is in WestonWestonWestonWeston    and will begin the weekend of and will begin the weekend of and will begin the weekend of and will begin the weekend of June 2June 2June 2June 22222....    
 

   

 

 

 

 


